HELD ON THE 25th March 2012 AT THE GLEBE SWANLY VILLAGE SWANLEY KENT

SWAN ARCHERS SPRING SHOOT

Senior Gentlemen Western Overall

MIKE KELLS

Senior Gentlemen Western Recurve

Ist BARRY MAYTUM

2nd  KEN FREEMAN

3rd PAUL SMITH
HARRY PARKES
CHRIS BRISTOW
NIK EMERY
JOHN WAKEFIELD
PATRICK DWYER
IAN GARTON
DAVID WHYMAN
DAVE HALSEY
PAUL HURLEY-TYE
JAMES WHEAL

Senior Gentlemen Western Compound

o/a MIKE KELLS

Ist JOHN RAFFIN

2nd GEORGE FLEGG

3rd TERRY WOODGATE
KEN BEARMAN
KEITH BILLENNESS
JAMES WEBER
PETE SANSOM
AUSTIN O'CONNOR
TONY HENWOOD
NIGEL ELLIS
JOHN WEBER
CALLUM FROST

94 Compound

809 96
798 96 64
752 96 53
744 96 48
730 96 48
702 94 40
683 95 35
671 95 35
668 96 32
666 96 33
666 96 27
632 94 27
584 92 17
506 85 21
Pure Score
860 96 94
850 96 89
846 96 87
844 96 86
842 96 85
812 96 71
796 96 66
796 96 62
794 96 63
793 95 65
771 93 64
752 96 51
717 95 47

Adjst
809
799
795
793
791
761
745
745
743
742
720
701
666

Senior Ladies Western Overall

KAREN MAYTUM 813
Senior Ladies Western Recurve
Ist  JACQUI GOULD 754
2nd  DIANE BILLENNESS 720
3rd CHRIS BEARMAN 716
HEATHER BUTTON 662
CORINNE FROST 516

Senior Ladies Western Compound

o/a  KAREN MAYTUM 834
Ist  SHARON WOODGATE 790
2nd  ELAINE SMITH 730

Senior Ladies Western Longbow

Ist  RACHEL JONES 291
2nd  FRAN SQUILLACI 205
3rd  PAM HURKETT 96

96

96
96
96
96
88

Pure Score

96
96
96

73
47
26

81

51
44
44
23
18

81
63
38

Compound

Adijst
813
769
709



Senior Gentlemen Western Longbow

1st
2nd
3rd

TONY ANDREWS
MARK JONES
KEN HURKETT
ALF KERSHAW
SIMON JUSTIE
BOB MOORE

SID STOCKING
STEVE PURKISS
COLIN HIND
EDDIE SARGENT
LUKE HAGON
NEIL TURVILLE
STEVE WHELLER
PAUL COX

430
420
418
404
402
386
383
382
344
343
332
288
267
247

88
84
86
84
82
82
87
86
78
85
74
64
61
61

11

10
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1st
2nd
3rd

Juniors Adjusted

ALICE GARTON
TOBY HAGON
SAMUEL WOODGATE
BILL WHYBROW
TOM WHYMAN

602
720
610
688
259

Pure Score
96
96
96
96
61

22
38
18
40

Adjst
902
846
766
714
559



Designated Pair

Names Adjusted Colour Prizes

Score
KAREN MAYTUM and BARRY MAYTUM 1611 Gold PETER SAMSON
ALICE GARTON and IAN GARTON 1568 Red KEN BEARMAN
SHARON WOODGATE and TERRY WOODGATE 1562 Blue ALICE GARTON
CHRIS BEARMAN and KEN BEARMAN 1551 Black BOB MOORE
DIANE BILLENNESS and KEITH BILLENNESS 1525 White ALF KERSHAW
HEATHER BUTTON and JAMES WEBER 1451
ELAINE SMITH and NIGEL ELLIS 1429
RACHEL JONES and MARK JONES 1274
CORINNE FROST and CALLUM FROST 1226
PAM HURKETT and KEN HURKETT 1077

I would like to thank all the archers for coming to our shoot, special thanks to Swan members for making this a successful shoot for all. I hope you will all be back for the
Soup Shoot on 14th October the entry form will be on the KAA web site. Don't forget Swan Archers will be hosting a longbows only shoot on the 1st September for all those
who prefer the bent stick.

Peter Dallas Chairman



